

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9483/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2008 in CRA No. 359/1997
of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

AMALENDU PAL @ JHANTU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, bail and office report)

Date: 09/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pradeep Ghose, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumya Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERPut up the matter in the second week of August, 2009.
Records may be called for in the meantime.Mr. Ghose, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of
the petitioner states that additional documents shall be filed
before the next date of hearing.In the meantime, the petitioner shall be released on bail
on furnishing bail bond for Rs.10,000/- with two sureties each for
the like amount to the satisfaction of the Trial Court.(A.S. BISHT) (PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER