

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).9483/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2008 in CRA No. 359/1997 of  
The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

AMALENDU PAL @ JHANTU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail,stay and office report )

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradip K. Ghosh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Soumya Chakrabarty, Adv.

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Pankhuri Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

One more opportunity is granted to the petitioner to file  
additional documents. Needful be done within six weeks.

List this matter for final disposal on 27<sup>th</sup> October, 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master